
ID Task Name Start Finish

1

2 Site Preparation Tue 3/11/25 Mon 5/5/25

3 Site Fencing

4 Soil and Sediment Control

5 Begin Tree Felling Tue 3/18/25

6 Site Construction Mon 4/14/25 Fri 10/3/25

7 Site Clearing

8 Utilities

9 Foundations

10 Building Enclosure Mon 10/6/25 Fri 6/12/26

11 Structural Steel

12 Masonry

13 Roofing

14 Exterior Finishes Mon 11/17/25 Fri 8/7/26

15 Metal Panels

16 Brick

17 Storefront

18 Interior Build Out (Rough) Mon 10/20/25 Fri 9/4/26

19 Utilities

20 Interior Framing

21 Geothermal Mon 9/8/25 Fri 11/20/26

22 Wells

23 Horizontal

24 Interior Build Out (Finish) Mon 3/23/26 Fri 3/19/27

25 Drywall

26 Finishes

27 Project Closeout Mon 1/4/27 Fri 5/7/27

28 Punch List

29 Commissioning

30 School Move In Mon 5/17/27 Fri 8/6/27

31 Furniture

Site Preparation

Begin Tree Felling 3/18

Site Construction

Building Enclosure

Exterior Finishes

Interior Build Out (Rough)

Geothermal

Interior Build Out (Finish)

Project Closeout

Owner Move In
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Timeline Updated: Wed 8/20/25 New Logan Elementary
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Text Box
- Dates Shown are an Estimate and Subject to Change Due to Unforeseen Circumstances.

- Construction Activities will be Completed in accordance to the City of Ann Arbor's Noise Ordinance Additionally To further mitigate noise disturbances, the approach to all AAPS construction projects is to conduct the noisiest operations during the summer months, and/or when school is not in session. All AAPS projects which involve work within occupied buildings or on occupied sites include allowances to accommodate occupant’s needs.  Adjustments are commonly made to suit student needs, both on the construction operation and school operation sides. 
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